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User Name

First Name

Kristin Belvins Data Entry 10 Administration Subdivision & Police Subdivision KBLEVINS@uwyo.edu

Melanie Drever Data Entry 10 Administration Subdivision & Police Subdivision mdrever@uwyo.edu

Jonnie Jenkins Data Entry 10 Administration Subdivision & Police Subdivision jjenki13@uwyo.edu

Paul Kunkel Data Entry 10 Administration Subdivision & Police Subdivision pkunkel@uwyo.edu

Fry Keener Data Entry 11 Alumni Association Keener.Fry@uwyo.edu

Birgit Burke Data Entry 1 American Heritage Center Burek@uwyo.edu

Carolyn Smith Data Entry 10 Auxiliary Service Subdivision Csmith@uwyo.edu

Shaun Ziegler Data Entry 10 Auxiliary Service Subdivision SZiegler@uwyo.edu

Aaron Courtney Data Entry 10 AVP of Fiscal Administration Subdivision courtne@uwyo.edu

Katy Hudson Data Entry 10 AVP of Fiscal Administration Subdivision KaHudson@uwyo.edu

Ashlie Reese Data Entry 10 AVP of Fiscal Administration Subdivision areese3@uwyo.edu

Stephanie Anderson Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision sander64@uwyo.edu

Kathy Dempsey Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision KDempsy@uwyo.edu

Carrie Gose Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision cbehrens@uwyo.edu

David Jewell Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision djewell3@uwyo.edu

Paul Kasper Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision pkasper@uwyo.edu

Alex Kean Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision AKEAN@uwyo.edu

Laura Shevling Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision lshevlin@uwyo.edu

PJ Shumway Data Entry 10 Budget & Institutional Planning Subdivision shumway@uwyo.edu

Sofia Garcia Data Entry 10 College of Agriculture & Natural Resources Subdivision sgarci16@uwyo.edu

Catherine Harris Data Entry 10 College of Agriculture & Natural Resources Subdivision CJmccabe@uwyo.edu

John Ritten Data Entry 10 College of Agriculture & Natural Resources Subdivision jritten@uwyo.edu

Bethany Allen Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision ballen18@uwyo.edu

Jessica Andrews Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision jandre19@uwyo.edu

Victoria Boyles Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision vboyles@uwyo.edu

Jeannie Czech Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision JEANNIE@uwyo.edu

Rebecca Garcia Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision RSGarci@uwyo.edu

Patrick Hartzel Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision phartzel@uwyo.edu

Justin Paulsen Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision jpaulse1@uwyo.edu

Carol Pribyl Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision CPribyl@uwyo.edu

Laurie Sanchez Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision LSanchez@uwyo.edu

Kimie Takaki Data Entry 10 College of Arts & Science Subdivision ytakaki@uwyo.edu

Matt Coulter Data Entry 10 College of Business Subdivision mcoulter@uwyo.edu

Karen Rhodine Data Entry 10 College of Business Subdivision krhodine@uwyo.edu

Kimberly Jo Montez Data Entry 10 College of Education Subdivision kmontez1@uwyo.edu

Douglas Ray Reutzel Data Entry 10 College of Education Subdivision Ray.Reutzel@uwyo.edu

Megan Barber Data Entry 10 College of Engineering & applied Science General Subdivision MBarber@uwyo.edu

Kelly Bergeron Data Entry 13 College of Engineering & applied Science General Subdivision kbergero@uwyo.edu

Cindy Wood Data Entry 10 College of Engineering & applied Science General Subdivision Cindyfar@uwyo.edu

Kara Enyeart Data Entry 10 College of Health Science Subdivision KEnyeart@uwyo.edu

Leslie Montoya Data Entry 10 College of Health Science Subdivision LDARNALL@uwyo.edu

Laurie Kempert Data Entry 10 College of Law Subdivision Kempert@uwyo.edu

Rob Hurless Data Entry 10 Enhanced Oil Recovery Institute Subdivision rhurless@uwyo.edu

Charity Owens Data Entry 10 Enhanced Oil Recovery Institute Subdivision cmcmanmi@uwyo.edu

Tara Evans Data Entry 10 General Council Subdivision tevans15@uwyo.edu

Fawn Killion Data Entry 10 General Council Subdivision FKillion@uwyo.edu

Kass Sprage Data Entry 10 Government Communication & Affairs Subdivision kass7@uwyo.edu

Amy Ernst Data Entry 10 Human Resources AmyErnst@uwyo.edu

Margaux Christensen Data Entry 10 Information Technology Subdivision margauxc@uwyo.edu

MaryAnn Garman Data Entry 10 Institutional Advancement & UW Foundation Subdivision MAG@uwyo.edu

Jeremy Page Data Entry 10 Institutional Advancement & UW Foundation Subdivision JPage@uwyo.edu

Debbie Allred Data Entry 10 Intercollegiate Athletics Subdivision HArv@uwyo.edu

Rachael Hulet Data Entry 10 Intercollegiate Athletics Subdivision rvolsey1@uwyo.edu

Billy Sparks Data Entry 10 Intercollegiate Athletics Subdivision BSparks@uwyo.edu

Kathleen Miller Data Entry 10 Internal Audit Organization kmille43@uwyo.edu

Spencer Cutrell Data Entry 10 IT Support scutrel1@uwyo.edu

Dave Moehrke Data Entry 10 IT Support Davem@uwyo.edu

David Willems Data Entry 10 Office of Institutional Analysis dwillems@uwyo.edu

Dan Maxey Data Entry 10 Office of the President Subdivision dmaxey@uwyo.edu

Rachel Weis Data Entry 10 Office of the President Subdivision rweis@uwyo.edu

Abbie Connally Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision aconnal2@uwyo.edu

Rachel Ferrell Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision rferrel1@uwyo.edu

Kathie Hull Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision Khull@uwyo.edu

Kimberly Messersmith Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision KBois@uwyo.edu

Kate Miller Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision kate.miller@uwyo.edu

Mark Northam Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision mnortham@uwyo.edu

Christy Oliver Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision plumb@uwyo.edu

Michele Peck Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision mpeck@uwyo.edu

Kathleen Steffans Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision ksteffan@uwyo.edu

Yapin Zheng Data Entry 10 Provost Subdivision czheng@uwyo.edu

Amanda Larson Data Entry 10 Research & Economic Development Subdivision mberry@uwyo.edu

Michelle Lorenz Data Entry 10 Research & Economic Development Subdivision Michelle.Lorenz@uwyo.edu

Sandra Roller Data Entry 10 Research & Economic Development Subdivision sroller@uwyo.edu

Laurie Mendick Data Entry 10 University Libraries Subdivision LGardner@uwyo.edu

Darcy Bryant Data Entry 10 University Operations Subdivision DEM@uwyo.edu

Gomez Carrie Data Entry 10 UW Casper cgomez2@uwyo.edu

Jill Jensen Data Entry 21 UW Medical Education Division of Medical Education & Public Health Subdivision jjense49@uwyo.edu

Megan Barnes Data Entry 10 VP Student Affairs Office Subdivision mbarne12@uwyo.edu

Jami Miller Data Entry 10, 15 VP Student Affairs Office Subdivision Jamimill@uwyo.edu

Marisa Reilly Data Entry 10 VP Student Affairs Office Subdivision MReilly@uwyo.edu

Total 79
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